1
Titan
Registered design. The company reserves the right to make design changes without prior notice.  2008-06-04 www.swegon.com
TITAN
Digital control system for controlling room temperature and air quality
General
TITAN Room control equipment
For individual control of both room temperature and

N
Specifi cation
Ordering key, Control equipment
Controller
(with 5 metre long connection cable)
TITAN RE
Room thermostat TITAN RT
Ordering key, Accessories
Hand-held terminal TITAN CU
Valve actuator LUNA a AT-2
Valve SYST VD 115-CLC
Condensation sensor LUNA a T-CG-2
Transformer LUNA a TS-1
Adapter, actuator/valve LUNA a T-VA- aa
To valve type:
32 = Tour & Andersson
39 = Oventrop
50 = Honeywell, Reich, MNG,
        Böhnisch (H), Cazzaniga
54 = Certain MMA valves
59 = Danfoss RAV/L
72 = Danfoss RAV
78 = Danfoss RA
80 = Siemens, etc.
Explanatory text
Example of explanatory text to Swedish VVS AMA stand-
ard.
Swegon’s type TITAN digital control equipment for the
Primo Hotel water-based indoor climate unit, with the fol-
lowing functions:
Designed for room control
Programmable digital controller
Individual temperature control
Indication of the present airfl ow and heating/cooling
load
PWM Control function (24 V AC) and 0–10 V DC
Controls heating and cooling in sequence
Controls the supply air and extract air fl ows
Automatic conditioning of valves
Electrothermal actuator, two-position (on/off) with
clear position indicator
"First open" function for simple fi lling, pressure testing
and venting the water system
Inputs for condensation sensor, external window con-
tact and external key card reader in the controller
Delivery
The valves are delivered to the plumbing contractor for
installation in the system.
The room controller is delivered to the electrical
contractor, systems contractor or other contractor for
installation to the unit junction box.
All electrical installation, including wiring the actuators,
motorised dampers and various sensors is to be carried
out by the electrical contractor or the systems contrac-
tor.
The electrical contractor or the systems contractor pro-
vides an earthed socket for each transformer, a fi tted
mounting box for the room thermostat and possible
external cables.
Accessories
TITAN CU Hand-held terminal,  xx pcs
LUNA AT-2 Valve actuator,  xx pcs
SYST VD 115-CLC Valve,  xx pcs
LUNA a T-CG-2 Condensation sensor,  xx pcs
LUNA a TS-1 Transformer,  xx pcs
LUNA a T-VA-aa Adapter, actuator/valve ,  xx pcs
Specify the quantity separately in digits or with reference
to the drawing.